
“…We will have our national ground and space assets for 

transmission of all types of information, our satellites will 

monitor the whole Globe, help our citizens and people from all 

over the world communicate, travel, conduct research works 

and succeed in industrial and agricultural production…”

The utilization of space exploration results is the strategic vector of economic 
modernization of the Russian Federation



Potential contribution of space exploration results to national 
informational infrastructure development

Navigational field– 95%Navigational field– 95%

Universal  time system – 95%Universal  time system – 95%

Single geodesic and mapping base – 80%Single geodesic and mapping base – 80%

Single state network– 75%Single state network– 75%

Geographic informational systems– 65%Geographic informational systems– 65%

Land and real estate cadastral register–
50%

Land and real estate cadastral register–
50%

Territorial planning assurance- 75%Territorial planning assurance- 75%

Natural resources monitoring - 70%Natural resources monitoring - 70%

Mobile objects monitoring - 70%Mobile objects monitoring - 70%

Fuel and energy industry monitoring -
50%
Fuel and energy industry monitoring -
50%

Agriculture monitoring - 50%Agriculture monitoring - 50%

Forestry monitoring- 50%Forestry monitoring- 50%

Space system
 contribution

Space system
 contribution



National security

Main purposes and targets:

Unity of navigational and 
information space and public 
administration system;

Improvement of law enforcement 
and security agencies effectiveness

Main purposes and targets:
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and security agencies effectiveness

Economics of Russian 
Federation and its Regions

Main purposes and targets: 

Improvement of social and 
economics innovation processes 
administration effectiveness;

Reduction of expenses  (anti-crisis  
tool);

Improvement of attractiveness of 
the Region;

Improvement of  industrial and 
social security;

Life quality improvement.
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Commercialization
Main purposes and targets: 

Strategical attractiveness: 
participation in formation of  
fast-growing market;

Investment attractiveness: fast 
payback.
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Strategical attractiveness: 
participation in formation of  
fast-growing market;

Investment attractiveness: fast 
payback.

Space 
exploration 

results



A main interaction tool for regional cooperation:
Agreements between Roscosmos and the constituent entities of the Russian 

Federation on space exploration results utilization

Signed - 58

In signing – 6

Under consideration – 20



Development of land register:

Reduction of turnaround time by 3 
times.

Increase of receipt of ground 
payments by 1,5 times.

Geodesic works:

Reduction of turnaround time by  3 
times.

Decrease of expenditures by 8-10 
times.

Development of city road 
infrastructure :

Reduction of turnaround time by 2 
times.

Decrease of expenditures by 35%.
Decrease volumes of architectural-

planned works up to 30%.

Continuous monitoring of crucial 
infrastructure objects condition 

Effect of implementation of the precision positioning system on the basis of 
GLONASS/ GPS



The main 
components
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Decrease of losses from 
thefts of the transport 

vehicles and cargoes and 
improper use of the transport 

up to 50%

Decrease of losses from 
thefts of the transport 

vehicles and cargoes and 
improper use of the transport 

up to 50%

Economy of fuel and 
petroleum products as the 
result of decrease of run up 

to 10÷15%

Economy of fuel and 
petroleum products as the 
result of decrease of run up 

to 10÷15%

Increase of discipline and 
personnel responsibility

Increase of discipline and 
personnel responsibility

Operational response to 
emergency situations

Operational response to 
emergency situations

Increase of turn-round of 
trips, increase of the traffic 
volume and services up to 

20%

Increase of turn-round of 
trips, increase of the traffic 
volume and services up to 

20%

Decrease of the need for 
expansion of transport fleet 

up to 8÷10%

Decrease of the need for 
expansion of transport fleet 

up to 8÷10%

Chartering on maximum 
rates and decrease of 
insurance installments

Chartering on maximum 
rates and decrease of 
insurance installments

77
Increase of the term of 
operation of vehicles by 

5÷10%

Increase of the term of 
operation of vehicles by 

5÷10%

Effect of transport monitoring system implementation



“Cosmic Railway”

section  of North 
Caucasian railway 
Tuapse - Adler

“Cosmic Mountain Road”

Adler-Sochi, 
Krasnodar Territory 

“Cosmic Hydroelectric Power 
Station”

Nizhnekamskaya
hydroelectric 
power station,
Tatarstan Republic

“Cosmic National Park”

national  park 
Smoleskoye Poozerie, 
Smolensk region) 

“Cosmic Bridge”

automobile bridge 
through Yenisei river,
Krasnoyarsk Territory

“GLONASS-region”

Privolzhskiy
Federal area

“Cosmic Sport Palace”

sport Palace
in Odincovo ,
Moscow area

“Cosmic Safety Corridor”

section of the route М7
“Volga”, 
Tatarstan Republic

Pilot projects, realized on the Russian Federation territory

Pilot 
projects


